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12/4/23, 1:57 PM State of West Virginia Mail - plugging permits issued 4700100556 00100564 00100609 00100909
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Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov>

plugging permits issued 4700100556 00100564 00100609 00100909
1 message

Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov> Mon, Dec 4, 2023 at 1:57 PM
To: "Duckworth, Charles" <cduckworth@archrsc.com>, Chris Veazey <CVeazey@dgoc.com>, Austin Sutler
<asutler@nextlvlenergy.com>, Phyllis Copley <pcopley@dgoc.com>, Randall M Kirchberg <randall.m.kirchberg@wv.gov>,
spencer@assessor.state.wv.us

To whom it may concern, plugging permits have been issued for 4700100556 00100564 00100609 00100909.

James Kennedy 

WVDEP OOG

4 attachments

4700100909.pdf
3043K

4700100556.pdf
2824K

4700100564.pdf
3285K

4700100609.pdf
2788K
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